

\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CONT.CAS(C) 485/2017 & CM No. 24312/2017 (exemption)
SUNILA AULUCK AND ORS
Through Ms. Sumeet Kaur, Adv.

versus

MANJIT SINGH GK AND ORS Respondents
Through

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA
ORDER
% **14.07.2017**

Subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice, put
up before another Bench on 28th August, 2017.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JULY 14, 2017
rc